Product Datasheet Q23225NFC
Characteristic TYPE 1 100 to 225A FLUSH MOUNT
MOULDED CASE CIRCUIT BREAKER
ENCLOSURE
__________________________________________________________________________________________
Main
circuit breaker type QBL
QDL
QGL
QJL
Complementary
enclosure material Steel
width 9.88 in (251 mm)
height 26.26 in (667 mm)
depth 4.76 in (121 mm)
Line Rated Current 100...225 A
device mounting Flush
poles description 2P
3P
Environment
NEMA degree of protection NEMA 1
product certifications CSA
UL
Offer Sustainability
Sustainable offer status Green Premium product
RoHS (date code: YYWW) Compliant  - since  1434  -  Schneider Electric declaration of
conformity
REACh Reference not containing SVHC above the threshold
Product environmental profile Available
Product end of life instructions Need no specific recycling operations
________________________________________________________________________________________________
Oct 4, 2018 1